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11 011 10 0 6 0.000 12 0.0012.000028 12 0 0 001314 0 0 14.00 13.000013 0 0 24 0.0013.00 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000365.454 0.0000.000 0 0 0.0042592730798   200 12MF- 80 80.00 494.7621 1 1 1 1TUNAHAN ABALI 28.0080 0 0.00000

11 011 120 0 6 0.000 12 0.0012.000127 12 0 0 031013 1 0 12.75 13.000013 0 0 24 0.009.25 2.501230 0 10 0.00 0.0000351.392 0.000238.371 0 0 0.0018041346704   300 MZMF- 75 76.25 458.4672 12 12 2 1ENGİN AKSU 26.7578 7 0.00000

0 90 153 3 0 2.253 0 0.7512.000127 12 0 0 001312 2 0 11.50 13.000013 13 11 0 10.2513.00 6.000066 4 0 5.00 3.5065406.159 0.000313.518 3 8 1.0063271037212   200 12MFC 0 105.0 456.5673 15 15 3 1EGEMEN 26.75116 44 0.00000

11 111 161 0 5 1.003 8 2.7512.001225 12 0 0 031013 1 0 12.75 11.750112 6 0 18 6.009.25 3.500247 1 2 6.75 0.0000396.881 0.000305.291 0 0 0.0020669457762   120 12MF- 56 90.25 455.2664 17 16 4 2ALİHAN 24.5093 11 0.00000

11 011 220 0 6 0.000 12 0.0012.000028 12 0 0 21109 3 2 8.25 11.750112 0 0 24 0.009.75 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000344.936 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00  300 MZMFC 84 69.75 444.5055 25 22 5 1AYŞENUR GÜRLER 28.0071 5 0.00000

11 011 310 0 6 0.000 12 0.0012.000226 12 0 0 121011 2 1 10.50 10.500211 0 0 24 0.009.50 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000330.752 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00  401 12MF- 82 68.00 431.8046 38 31 6 3Z SUDE SOYLU 25.5070 8 0.00000

11 08 434 2 0 3.501 11 1.0012.000028 12 0 0 01129 4 1 8.00 10.500211 4 5 15 2.7511.75 4.750155 5 0 3.75 0.5021344.525 0.000245.426 0 0 0.00  200 12MFC 46 86.50 404.3177 53 43 7 2FURKAN GÜNEY 28.0092 22 0.00000

11 011 480 0 6 0.000 12 0.0010.751423 11 1 0 121010 2 2 9.50 10.500211 0 0 24 0.009.50 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000303.086 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00  201 12MF- 84 62.25 398.9588 59 48 8 4TÜRKAN SAYIN 22.0065 11 0.00000

11 011 530 0 6 0.000 12 0.007.001324 8 4 0 03108 2 4 7.50 9.501210 0 0 24 0.009.25 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000299.481 0.0000.000 0 0 0.0062497063524   200 12MFÜ 86 56.50 385.6789 68 53 9 1MİRAY ÇOŞKUN 23.2560 14 0.00000

0 90 581 5 0 -0.253 0 0.759.500028 10 2 0 03109 3 2 8.25 12.001012 5 18 1 0.509.25 0.001412 8 0 0.00 -0.2592282.128 0.000168.565 1 10 -1.50  300 MZMFC 5 66.25 374.58910 74 58 10 2YİĞİT ŞENER 28.0084 71 0.00000

11 011 590 0 6 0.000 12 0.009.001423 9 0 3 0678 5 1 6.75 6.75058 0 0 24 0.005.50 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000304.912 0.0000.000 0 0 0.0054325336146   200 12MFC 85 50.00 372.97711 76 59 11 3CAN ŞEN 22.0055 20 0.00000

11 011 640 0 6 0.000 12 0.0010.002719 10 0 2 03108 6 0 6.50 13.000013 0 0 24 0.009.25 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000270.793 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00  300 MZMF- 84 56.00 361.67912 86 64 12 2OĞUZHAN ARSLA N 17.2560 16 0.00000

11 011 660 0 6 0.000 12 0.0010.007021 10 0 2 21107 3 4 6.25 9.501210 0 0 24 0.009.75 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000271.165 0.0000.000 0 0 0.0062653059118   202 12MFC 96 56.50 352.51613 93 66 13 4ALİ ALANDERE 21.0058 6 0.00000

11 011 680 0 6 0.000 12 0.008.502422 9 2 1 21107 5 2 5.75 4.50166 0 0 24 0.009.75 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000279.666 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00  201 12MFC 88 49.50 345.98214 97 68 14 5GÜLTEN YALÇINER 21.0054 18 0.00000

11 011 690 0 6 0.000 12 0.0010.750028 11 1 0 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 21 3 0 20.250.00 6.000067 2 1 6.50 0.0000433.509 0.000319.900 0 0 0.00  204 12TMC 81 71.50 345.57215 98 69 15 1İREM NUR DÖNMEZ 28.0073 6 0.00000

11 011 700 0 6 0.000 12 0.0011.001423 11 0 1 2477 6 1 5.50 2.00184 0 0 24 0.006.00 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000294.374 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00  300 MZMF- 86 46.50 345.49816 99 70 16 3FURKAN AKKUZU 22.0052 22 0.00000

11 011 720 0 6 0.000 12 0.007.005122 7 0 5 8324 3 7 3.25 3.75355 0 0 24 0.001.25 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000300.585 0.0000.000 0 0 0.0063370034242   201 12MF- 108 37.00 339.67817 102 72 17 5İSMAİL AKAR 21.7540 12 0.00000

11 011 750 0 6 0.000 12 0.008.758515 9 1 2 1578 5 1 6.75 7.00148 0 0 24 0.005.75 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000267.011 0.0000.000 0 0 0.0041989524798   200 12MF- 93 42.00 333.35318 107 75 18 6SELİN ÇETİNSÖZ 13.7547 20 0.00000

11 011 760 0 6 0.000 12 0.003.7510117 4 1 7 3559 0 5 9.00 7.25238 0 0 24 0.003.75 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000262.788 0.0000.000 0 0 0.0042607726532   201 12MFC 107 40.50 331.69919 108 76 19 6MELİSA ATLI 16.7543 10 0.00000

11 011 770 0 6 0.000 12 0.004.004618 5 4 3 0586 6 2 4.50 7.00148 0 0 24 0.006.75 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000269.253 0.0000.000 0 0 0.0049873492130   201 12MFC 90 38.75 331.31220 109 77 20 7AYŞE GÖKÇEN 16.5045 25 0.00000

3 00 790 0 6 0.000 12 0.0010.754519 11 1 0 15710 3 1 9.25 7.25238 0 0 24 0.005.75 3.751146 4 0 5.00 8.5029284.017 0.000231.796 6 2 5.50  200 12MFC 54 73.50 328.30821 111 79 21 8EMİNCEM PATIR 17.7580 26 0.00000

11 011 820 0 6 0.000 12 0.009.500424 10 2 0 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 22 2 0 21.500.00 6.0000610 0 0 10.00 0.0000430.506 0.000335.738 0 0 0.00  204 12TMC 80 70.00 325.26822 115 82 22 2HATİCE UYAR 23.0072 8 0.00000

11 011 830 0 6 0.000 12 0.008.502323 9 2 1 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 21 3 0 20.250.00 6.000067 1 2 6.75 0.0000411.134 0.000321.121 0 0 0.0034093328710   302 12TM- 85 63.75 320.51223 118 83 23 1ECE ÜNAL 22.2566 9 0.00000

11 011 840 0 6 0.000 12 0.008.753124 9 1 2 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 21 1 2 20.750.00 6.000068 1 1 7.75 0.0000415.543 0.000320.197 0 0 0.00  204 12TMC 88 67.00 319.90624 119 84 24 3DOĞA SÜMER 23.7568 4 0.00000

11 011 890 0 6 0.000 12 0.008.251423 9 3 0 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 19 5 0 17.750.00 3.500248 2 0 7.50 0.0000390.402 0.000301.719 0 0 0.0041770754038   302 MZTMC 81 59.00 312.83225 128 89 25 1NADİR HASKARA 22.0063 16 0.00000

11 011 900 0 6 0.000 12 0.0012.001522 12 0 0 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 20 4 0 19.000.00 4.750156 1 3 5.75 0.0000388.812 0.000294.863 0 0 0.00  204 12TMC 84 62.25 308.79126 130 90 26 4M.YUNUS ÇELİK 20.7565 11 0.00000

11 011 940 0 6 0.000 12 0.004.501621 6 6 0 0674 7 3 2.25 4.25076 0 0 24 0.005.50 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000244.980 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00  300 MZMFC 84 36.00 287.73927 142 94 27 3ÖZGE KATMER 19.5044 32 0.00000

11 011 950 0 6 0.000 12 0.007.004420 7 0 5 8411 5 8 -0.25 5.75157 0 0 24 0.000.00 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000256.275 0.0000.000 0 0 0.0038827635990   201 12MF- 106 31.50 284.24628 144 95 28 7SUDE ÇEVİK 19.0036 18 0.00000

11 011 1070 0 6 0.000 12 0.007.752620 8 1 3 1844 8 2 2.00 5.50067 10 7 7 8.252.00 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000260.086 0.000183.222 0 0 0.00  201 12MF- 71 44.00 270.68129 165 107 29 8BAHADIR ÇİÇEK 18.5053 36 0.00000

11 011 1110 0 6 0.000 12 0.002.5012313 3 2 7 6340 1 13 -0.25 6.50427 0 0 24 0.003.25 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000233.411 0.0000.000 0 0 0.0027503237672   301 MZMFC 122 24.25 269.07330 170 111 30 4HİLAL PARLA 12.2527 11 0.00000

9 09 1134 1 1 3.750 12 0.003.509811 4 2 6 2833 6 5 1.50 5.75157 0 0 24 0.001.00 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.7511230.614 0.000211.540 1 1 0.7522664390686   202 12MF- 94 26.00 264.05431 175 113 31 9HÜSEYİN T 9.0034 32 0.00000

11 011 1170 0 6 0.000 12 0.005.5011314 6 2 4 5355 2 7 4.50 3.75355 0 0 24 0.004.25 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000213.844 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00  202 12MFC 110 31.25 256.60932 183 117 32 9MİRZA TAŞKIN 13.2535 15 0.00000

11 011 1180 0 6 0.000 12 0.000.005518 1 4 7 3734 5 5 2.75 3.50265 0 0 24 0.001.25 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000225.069 0.0000.000 0 0 0.0022280082026   302 MZMF- 102 24.25 255.97833 184 118 33 4EBRU DAĞAÇ 16.7531 27 0.00000

11 011 1240 0 6 0.000 12 0.001.505617 3 6 3 0766 5 3 4.75 3.25175 0 0 24 0.004.25 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000206.390 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00  401 12MF- 92 29.25 247.89134 196 124 34 10FULYA B. 15.5037 31 0.00000

3 15 1255 1 0 4.754 7 3.758.004816 8 0 4 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 19 5 0 17.750.00 2.250336 2 2 5.50 2.2533318.271 0.000312.312 8 0 8.00  204 12TMC 65 66.25 246.73535 198 125 35 5BUSE KOCA 14.0072 23 0.00000

1 01 1260 0 6 0.000 12 0.003.507318 4 2 6 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 18 6 0 16.500.00 6.000069 0 1 9.00 5.0046338.436 0.000304.803 8 2 7.50  204 12TM- 74 64.75 246.67036 199 126 36 2LAMİA MEMİŞ 17.2569 17 0.00000

11 011 1290 0 6 0.000 12 0.002.006418 2 0 10 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 12 3 9 11.250.00 4.750154 1 5 3.75 0.0000295.236 0.000237.348 0 0 0.0022124008526   303 MZTMC 110 38.75 241.63137 207 129 37 2TUBA SAKÇAK 17.0041 9 0.00000

11 011 1310 0 6 0.000 12 0.003.504816 4 2 6 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 17 7 0 15.250.00 3.5002410 0 0 10.00 0.0000323.089 0.000271.086 0 0 0.00  302 MZTMC 90 46.25 239.61238 209 131 38 3ALP KAAN YAVUZ 14.0051 19 0.00000

11 011 1420 0 6 0.000 12 0.003.5012313 4 2 6 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 16 2 6 15.500.00 3.751147 2 1 6.50 0.0000299.465 0.000252.902 0 0 0.00  303 MZTMC 106 41.50 225.15839 239 142 39 4ENES DAMAR 12.2544 10 0.00000

11 011 1430 0 6 0.000 12 0.002.255617 3 3 6 1930 3 11 -0.75 3.50265 0 0 24 0.000.75 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000204.856 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00  301 -MF- 105 21.25 222.56640 246 143 40 1SEVDİYE DERELİ 15.5028 27 0.00000

10 010 1450 0 6 0.000 12 0.005.508515 6 2 4 13000 1 13 -0.25 0.001300 15 8 1 13.000.00 3.500249 0 1 9.00 1.0001296.565 0.000244.751 1 0 1.00  205 12TMC 91 46.50 221.59241 254 145 41 6HABİL BAYKAL 13.7551 18 0.00000

11 011 1460 0 6 0.000 12 0.004.505176 6 6 0 2653 7 4 1.25 4.50166 0 0 24 0.003.50 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000188.332 0.0000.000 0 0 0.0028711315794   201 12MFC 92 15.50 219.79142 256 146 42 10FURKAN HOCAOĞLU 1.7526 42 0.00000

11 011 1490 0 6 0.000 12 0.003.5071011 4 2 6 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 14 8 2 12.000.00 6.000064 4 2 3.00 0.0000277.036 0.000242.232 0 0 0.0062737056354   205 12TMC 97 33.00 217.72343 260 149 43 7SEBLA A 8.5039 24 0.00000

11 011 1500 0 6 0.000 12 0.003.252017 4 3 5 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 15 4 5 14.000.00 2.250338 2 0 7.50 0.0000285.442 0.000256.806 0 0 0.0056734263242   303 MZTM- 110 33.75 216.83244 262 150 44 1EMRE Ç 6.7537 13 0.00000

11 011 1510 0 6 0.000 12 0.00-0.2515310 0 1 11 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 16 5 3 14.750.00 4.750157 1 2 6.75 0.0000291.758 0.000263.846 0 0 0.0043768687380   303 MZTM- 111 35.25 214.94345 269 151 45 2NİDA YILDIRIM 9.2538 11 0.00000

11 011 1520 0 6 0.000 12 0.001.5061012 3 6 3 4456 3 5 5.25 4.00445 0 0 24 0.004.00 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000172.018 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00  003 MZMF- 102 24.25 213.85746 270 152 46 5ERDEM SÖNMEZ 9.5031 27 0.00000

11 011 1650 0 6 0.000 12 0.004.0016210 4 0 8 7421 3 10 0.25 3.50265 0 0 24 0.001.00 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000179.479 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00  301 MZMFC 123 18.25 198.73647 295 165 47 5BUSE AKIDAN 9.5022 15 0.00000

11 011 1720 0 6 0.000 12 0.003.2514410 4 3 5 9400 1 13 -0.25 3.75355 0 0 24 0.00-1.00 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000171.029 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00  301 MZMFC 124 14.75 184.29848 315 172 48 6ALEYNA ÇAVUŞ 9.0019 17 0.00000

11 011 1750 0 6 0.000 12 0.000.751369 1 1 10 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 16 4 4 15.000.00 2.250334 2 4 3.50 0.0000241.698 0.000216.679 0 0 0.00  401 12TM- 111 29.00 180.81449 323 175 49 3AYBÜKE 7.5033 16 0.00000

11 011 1760 0 6 0.000 12 0.001.0010117 1 0 11 6610 1 13 -0.25 1.75553 0 0 24 0.00-0.50 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000169.394 0.0000.000 0 0 0.0049003513094  1302 MZMF- 125 6.25 177.98150 325 176 50 6DİLVİN BAĞALALI 4.2512 23 0.00000

11 011 1770 0 6 0.000 12 0.00-0.2512106 0 1 11 13002 5 7 0.75 4.75256 8 1 15 7.750.00 2.501234 2 4 3.50 0.0000202.241 0.000192.165 0 0 0.0037987880448  0301 MZMF- 105 22.50 177.89851 326 177 51 7UMUT BARAN 3.5029 26 0.00000

11 011 1800 0 6 0.000 12 0.000.751468 1 1 10 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 17 4 3 16.000.00 2.501233 2 5 2.50 0.0000238.079 0.000216.204 0 0 0.00  402 MZTMC 113 28.25 176.25252 330 180 52 5BERİL GÜL 6.5032 15 0.00000

11 011 1840 0 6 0.000 12 0.000.001639 0 0 12 4452 1 11 1.75 0.50562 0 0 24 0.004.00 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000152.460 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00 1301 MZMFC 128 14.50 172.33653 336 184 53 7GÖKÇE AYDIN 8.2518 14 0.00000

11 011 1880 0 6 0.000 12 0.000.002026 0 0 12 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 11 4 9 10.000.00 1.000425 1 4 4.75 0.0000214.337 0.000197.377 0 0 0.0056770254488  1304 MZTM- 125 21.25 168.27054 346 188 54 3EMİN NURCAN 5.5024 11 0.00000

11 011 1920 0 6 0.000 12 0.000.001477 0 0 12 10122 1 11 1.75 1.751012 0 0 24 0.001.75 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000144.697 0.0000.000 0 0 0.0021592506572  1302 MZMFC 137 10.50 162.41055 364 192 55 8YUSUF GÜLÇİMEN 5.2513 10 0.00000

11 011 1940 0 6 0.000 12 0.001.759415 2 1 9 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 19 3 2 18.250.00 5.001058 0 2 8.00 0.0000257.894 0.000209.959 0 0 0.0028324311138   205 12TMC 103 47.00 160.96856 368 194 56 8FURKAN YURT 14.0049 8 0.00000

11 011 1950 0 6 0.000 12 0.000.001378 0 0 12 8321 2 11 0.50 4.00445 0 0 24 0.001.25 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000140.484 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00  301 MZMFC 128 12.00 159.38957 372 195 57 9BURAK AKKAYALI 6.2516 16 0.00000

11 011 1960 0 6 0.000 12 0.000.752602 1 1 10 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 12 7 5 10.250.00 -0.250519 0 1 9.00 0.0000216.414 0.000208.668 0 0 0.0034636992170  1304 MZTM- 122 21.75 158.57158 373 196 58 4EYÜPCAN BATU 2.0025 13 0.00000

11 011 1970 0 6 0.000 12 0.00-0.2513411 0 1 11 8320 5 9 -1.25 -0.75571 0 0 24 0.001.25 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000156.803 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00  301 MZMFC 126 9.00 158.26659 375 197 59 10SÜLEYMAN ŞEN 10.0014 20 0.00000

0 42 2004 1 1 3.758 0 7.002.002512 3 4 5 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 12 8 4 10.000.00 3.751146 2 2 5.50 2.7554215.325 0.000273.108 9 2 8.50  303 MZTMC 80 45.00 156.83060 380 200 60 6GÖZDE GÜMÜŞDER 1.7552 28 0.00000

1 26 2013 1 2 2.753 7 2.501.752530 2 1 9 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 11 8 5 9.000.00 -0.250517 2 1 6.50 1.2532201.687 0.000238.573 7 3 6.2523714143870   205 12TMC 96 29.00 156.08761 382 201 61 9FATMA KARACA -0.7536 28 0.00000

11 011 2050 0 6 0.000 12 0.001.0010108 1 0 11 12010 0 14 0.00 2.50364 0 0 24 0.001.00 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.0000139.645 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00  301 MZMF- 130 10.00 152.15862 396 205 62 8GAMZE GÜL 5.5014 16 0.00000

0 20 2080 0 6 0.001 9 0.500.752701 1 1 10 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 6 7 11 4.250.00 -0.250518 0 2 8.00 4.7556187.027 0.000208.419 7 4 6.0014731729666  1304 MZTM- 105 25.00 151.04163 399 208 63 5TUĞÇE BUDAK 1.0031 24 0.00000

0 64 2175 0 1 5.005 1 3.500.002512 0 0 12 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 6 1 17 5.750.00 4.750156 1 3 5.75 3.2534194.573 0.000252.861 10 1 9.75  304 MZYD- 103 39.50 144.51264 420 217 64 1ATAHAN AYKAÇ 1.7543 14 0.00000

11 011 2250 0 6 0.000 12 0.00-1.002413 1 8 3 13000 0 14 0.00 -0.251210 14 9 1 11.750.00 3.500248 1 1 7.75 0.0000210.020 0.000204.181 0 0 0.00  303 MZTMC 108 24.50 137.07565 437 225 65 7GÜRAY KAYA 2.7530 22 0.00000

11 011 2520 0 6 0.000 12 0.000.002521 0 0 12 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 3 11 10 0.250.00 0.001412 2 6 1.50 0.0000111.502 0.000109.964 0 0 0.00  304 MZTMC 134 2.25 106.07966 490 252 66 8EZGİ TÜRKOĞLU 0.507 19 0.00000

11 011 2600 0 6 0.000 12 0.00-0.252161 0 1 11 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 13 9 2 10.750.00 3.500247 0 3 7.00 0.0000240.031 0.000242.715 0 0 0.0038038873662   205 12TM- 117 20.50 0.00067 499 260 67 4BURAK KAHRAMAN -0.5025 18 0.00000

11 011 2600 0 6 0.000 12 0.000.002800 0 0 12 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 4 11 9 1.250.00 1.502222 5 3 0.75 0.0000119.901 0.000119.970 0 0 0.0035911546644   304 12TM- 134 3.50 0.00068 499 260 67 4DİLSAD KORKULU 0.008 18 0.00000

4 52 2604 0 2 4.003 4 1.750.002800 0 0 12 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 9 7 8 7.250.00 -1.002405 3 2 4.25 2.7554178.183 0.000210.324 3 4 2.0063382033806 MZTMC 104 21.00 0.00069 499 260 67 9EBRU AKAR 0.0028 28 0.00000

11 011 2600 0 6 0.000 12 0.000.002341 0 0 12 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 11 3 10 10.250.00 6.000067 2 1 6.50 0.0000216.760 0.000217.170 0 0 0.00  304 12TM- 126 22.75 0.00070 499 260 67 4İSMAİL ARSLAN 0.0025 9 0.00000

11 011 2600 0 6 0.000 12 0.000.002620 0 0 12 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 0 0 24 0.000.00 0.006000 0 10 0.00 0.00000.000 0.0000.000 0 0 0.00 1302 MZYD- 158 -0.50 0.00071 499 260 67 2SEZAİ ÜNLÜ -0.500 2 0.00000

2 30 2605 1 0 4.754 5 3.250.002800 0 0 12 13000 0 14 0.00 0.001300 6 9 9 3.750.00 2.250335 4 1 4.00 3.5065161.004 0.000208.168 5 4 4.0061039111372   401 12TSC 97 25.50 0.00072 499 260 67 1YASEMİN TAN 0.0033 30 0.00000


